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01/06/2019 Price List

Alon 3 Colors 4 cms Rolls=100m2 Price/m2 + IVA
Rolls25 mx4 m Recomended Price 28,50

Cut Length Minimum Purchase 1m x 4m 114 + Charge €20/Service
Anrelio 3 Colors 2,5 cms. Rolls=100m2

Rolls25 mx 4 m Recomended Price 24,50

Cut Length Minimum Purchase 1m x 4m 98 + Charge €20/Service
Moran 3 Colors 4 cms Rolls=100m2

Rolls25 mx 4 m Recomended Price 23,50

Cut Length Minimum Purchase 1m x 4m 94 + Charge €20/Service
Akina 3 Colors 2 cms. Rolls=120m2

Rolls30m x4 m Recomended Price 20.50

Cut Length Minimum Purchase 1m x 4m 82 + Charge €20/Service
Self Adhesive Tape 10m x 15cm wide

SAT250 1258 Backing + 2508 glue 25 per roll

U-shape Turf Pins

MV-50-15 Bag of 5oun. 15cm Galvanized Turf Pins 15 per bag

All Prices mentioned in this price list are VAT included.
Collect from our Yard or enquire for a delivery price.

A service Fee for Cut Length will be Charged depending on the amount of grass to be purchased.
1-4 linear metres €20

4 Linear metres or more €25
Should you have any enquiries concerning this pricelist, please contact Nelia: (+351) 934 816 122
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